
分数段 小计人数 累计人数
100 2 2

        99≤总成绩<100 26 28
        98≤总成绩<99 52 80
        97≤总成绩<98 78 158
        96≤总成绩<97 107 265
        95≤总成绩<96 128 393
        94≤总成绩<95 160 553
        93≤总成绩<94 192 745
        92≤总成绩<93 183 928
        91≤总成绩<92 205 1133
        90≤总成绩<91 210 1343
        89≤总成绩<90 191 1534
        88≤总成绩<89 218 1752
        87≤总成绩<88 287 2039
        86≤总成绩<87 298 2337
        85≤总成绩<86 348 2685
        84≤总成绩<85 413 3098
        83≤总成绩<84 420 3518
        82≤总成绩<83 524 4042
        81≤总成绩<82 538 4580
        80≤总成绩<81 613 5193
        79≤总成绩<80 623 5816
        78≤总成绩<79 714 6530
        77≤总成绩<78 663 7193
        76≤总成绩<77 711 7904
        75≤总成绩<76 664 8568
        74≤总成绩<75 711 9279
        73≤总成绩<74 731 10010
        72≤总成绩<73 667 10677
        71≤总成绩<72 631 11308
        70≤总成绩<71 661 11969
        69≤总成绩<70 590 12559
        68≤总成绩<69 551 13110
        67≤总成绩<68 510 13620
        66≤总成绩<67 493 14113
        65≤总成绩<66 391 14504
        64≤总成绩<65 409 14913
        63≤总成绩<64 383 15296
        62≤总成绩<63 341 15637
        61≤总成绩<62 285 15922
        60≤总成绩<61 272 16194
        59≤总成绩<60 253 16447
        58≤总成绩<59 209 16656
        57≤总成绩<58 175 16831
        56≤总成绩<57 138 16969
        55≤总成绩<56 127 17096
        54≤总成绩<55 113 17209
        53≤总成绩<54 102 17311
        52≤总成绩<53 91 17402
        51≤总成绩<52 91 17493
        50≤总成绩<51 69 17562
        49≤总成绩<50 75 17637
        48≤总成绩<49 44 17681
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        47≤总成绩<48 49 17730
        46≤总成绩<47 48 17778
        45≤总成绩<46 41 17819
        44≤总成绩<45 40 17859
        43≤总成绩<44 32 17891
        42≤总成绩<43 30 17921
        41≤总成绩<42 18 17939
        40≤总成绩<41 18 17957
        39≤总成绩<40 23 17980
        38≤总成绩<39 25 18005
        37≤总成绩<38 20 18025
        36≤总成绩<37 16 18041
        35≤总成绩<36 19 18060
        34≤总成绩<35 23 18083
        33≤总成绩<34 26 18109
        32≤总成绩<33 18 18127
        31≤总成绩<32 19 18146
        30≤总成绩<31 17 18163
        29≤总成绩<30 7 18170
        28≤总成绩<29 10 18180
        27≤总成绩<28 9 18189
        26≤总成绩<27 8 18197
        25≤总成绩<26 8 18205
        24≤总成绩<25 6 18211
        23≤总成绩<24 7 18218
        22≤总成绩<23 16 18234
        21≤总成绩<22 9 18243
        20≤总成绩<21 8 18251
        19≤总成绩<20 5 18256
        18≤总成绩<19 7 18263
        17≤总成绩<18 7 18270
        16≤总成绩<17 5 18275
        15≤总成绩<16 5 18280
        14≤总成绩<15 5 18285
        13≤总成绩<14 6 18291
        12≤总成绩<13 4 18295
        11≤总成绩<12 3 18298
        10≤总成绩<11 4 18302
         9≤总成绩<10 2 18304
         8≤总成绩<9 2 18306
         6≤总成绩<7 3 18309
         4≤总成绩<5 4 18313
         3≤总成绩<4 2 18315
         2≤总成绩<3 1 18316
         1≤总成绩<2 2 18318
         0≤总成绩<1 526 18844


